
Direction: Los Angeles Union Station

23 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

GREYHOUND US1200 bus Time Schedule
Los Angeles Union Station Route Timetable:

Sunday 4:45 PM

Monday 4:45 PM

Tuesday 4:45 PM

Wednesday 4:45 PM

Thursday 4:45 PM

Friday 4:45 PM

Saturday 4:45 PM

GREYHOUND US1200 bus Info
Direction: Los Angeles Union Station
Stops: 23
Trip Duration: 2465 min
Line Summary:

GREYHOUND US1200 bus Line Map

The GREYHOUND US1200 bus line (Los Angeles Union Station) has 2 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation
hours are:
(1) Los Angeles Union Station: 4:45 PM(2) St Louis Bus Station: 6:45 PM
Use the Moovit App to find the closest GREYHOUND US1200 bus station near you and find out when is the next
GREYHOUND US1200 bus arriving.

GREYHOUND US1200 bus time schedule & line map

Los Angeles Union
Station

View In Website ModeGREYHOUND US1200

St Louis Bus Station

Columbia (Midway Truck Plaza)

Kansas City Bus Station

Topeka (Bp To Go)

Junction City (The Joint)

Abilene

Hays-Ellis

Goodland (Mcdonalds)

Denver (Union Station)

Idaho Springs Bus Stop

Frisco (Transit Center)

Vail (Eco Transit)

Glenwood Springs (W Gleenwood Mall Bus Stop)

Green River (Knights Inn)

Richfield (Phillips 66)

Parowan (Travel Centers Of America)

Cedar City (Freeway Sinclair)

St. George, Bluff/900 S (Salt Lake Express)

Las Vegas South Strip Transfer Terminal

San Bernardino Bus Station

https://moovitapp.com/st__george__ut-4757/lines/GREYHOUND_US1200/148527214/7060855/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-St__George__UT-4757-3753983-148527214&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Los%20Angeles%20Union%20Station
https://moovitapp.com/st__george__ut-4757/lines/GREYHOUND_US1200/148527214/7060855/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-St__George__UT-4757-3753983-148527214&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Los%20Angeles%20Union%20Station
https://moovitapp.com/index/en/public_transit-line-Los_Angeles_Union_Station-St__George__UT-4757-3753983-148527214-0?utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Los%20Angeles%20Union%20Station


Direction: St Louis Bus Station

24 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

GREYHOUND US1200 bus Time Schedule
St Louis Bus Station Route Timetable:

Sunday 6:45 PM

Monday 6:45 PM

Tuesday 6:45 PM

Wednesday 6:45 PM

Thursday 6:45 PM

Friday 6:45 PM

Saturday 6:45 PM

GREYHOUND US1200 bus Info
Direction: St Louis Bus Station
Stops: 24
Trip Duration: 2500 min
Line Summary:

GREYHOUND US1200 bus Line Map

GREYHOUND US1200 bus time schedules and route maps are available in

Claremont Montclair

El Monte Bus Station

Los Angeles Union Station

Glendale Train Station

Los Angeles Union Station

El Monte Bus Station

Claremont Montclair

San Bernardino Bus Station

Las Vegas South Strip Transfer Terminal

St. George, Bluff/900 S (Salt Lake Express)

Cedar City (Freeway Sinclair)

Parowan (Travel Centers Of America)

Richfield (Phillips 66)

Green River (Knights Inn)

Glenwood Springs (W Gleenwood Mall Bus Stop)

Vail (Eco Transit)

Frisco (Transit Center)

Idaho Springs Bus Stop

Denver (Union Station)

Goodland (Mcdonalds)

Hays-Ellis

Abilene

Junction City (The Joint)

Topeka (Bp To Go)

Kansas City Bus Station

Columbia (Midway Truck Plaza)

St Louis Bus Station

https://moovitapp.com/st__george__ut-4757/lines/GREYHOUND_US1200/148527214/7060856/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-St__George__UT-4757-3753983-148527214&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Los%20Angeles%20Union%20Station
https://moovitapp.com/st__george__ut-4757/lines/GREYHOUND_US1200/148527214/7060856/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-St__George__UT-4757-3753983-148527214&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Los%20Angeles%20Union%20Station


p
an offline PDF at moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see live bus times,
train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public
transit in St. George.

© 2023 Moovit - All Rights Reserved

Check Live Arrival Times

About Moovit MaaS Solutions Supported Countries
Mooviter Community

https://moovitapp.com/st__george__ut-4757/lines/GREYHOUND_US1200/148527214/7060855/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-St__George__UT-4757-3753983-148527214&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Los%20Angeles%20Union%20Station
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-St__George__UT-4757-3753983-148527214&GACP=v%3D1%26t%3Devent%26tid%3DUA-36954272-1%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26ec%3Doffline%26ea%3Dinstall%26el%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26cd7%3Den%26cd8%3DSEO%26cd11%3DSEO%2520landing%2520pages%26cd22%3DLines%26cd30%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26cd1%3DUSA%26cd2%3DSt__George__UT&deep_link_sub1=4757&af_sub7=4757
https://moovit.com/about-us/?utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Los%20Angeles%20Union%20Station
https://moovit.com/maas-solutions/?utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Los%20Angeles%20Union%20Station
https://moovitapp.com/index/en/public_transit-countries?utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Los%20Angeles%20Union%20Station
https://editor.moovitapp.com/web/community?campaign=line_pdf&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Los%20Angeles%20Union%20Station&lang=en

